
WORLD CHAMPION TONY YOUNG 
All Star Karate*TY Bo Aerobics*All Star Kickboxing 

Union Square Plaza 
6703 Shannon Parkway, Suite 6, Union City, Georgia 30291 

404-763-8939 
 

Effective July 17, 2024 
 

       
         CLASSES 

    
  MONDAY  

    
  TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

   
THURSDAY 

   
    FRIDAY 

    
  SATURDAY 

     
 SUNDAY 

        
 

 
 

  

 
Karate 7  & Under 

 
5:15-5:45pm 

 
5:15-5:45pm 

 
5:15-5:45pm  

 
5:15-5:45pm 

 

 
11:30-12:00pm 

 

 
Karate Class I 
8 & Older 

 
5:55-6:35pm 

 
5:55-6:35pm 

 
5:55-6:35pm 

 
5:55-6:35pm 

 
 12:05-12:45pm 

 

 
Yellow-Orange Belts – 
Yellow Belts 

  
6:45- 7:20pm 

  
6:45 – 7:20pm 
 

  

 
Sparring Strategies 

 
7:35-8:05pm 

  

       
 4:30-5:15pm 

 
  

 

 
Intermediate/Advance 
Karate   

    
   6:45 – 7:30pm  

  
4:30-5:15pm 

   
  6:45-7:45pm 

  
 

   
  12:55-1:45pm 

  

 
TY-BO Aerobics   

   
9:30-10:20am 

  
9:30-10:20am  

 

 
  

 

 
Black Belt 
 

    
   8:15-9:15pm 

 
7:30-8:15PM 

  
7:30-8:15PM  

  

 
ALL STAR KARATE IS: 

*A Weapon To Be Respected And Used Wisely 
*An Excellent Way To Develop The Body & Mind 

*A Fun and Entertaining Sport 
 

Phone: *404-763-8939*                   www.tonyyoungkarate.com 

http://www.tonyyoungkarate.com/


Annual Karate Program – 12 Months 
 

Down Payment:  $299.00 (One Child) – Includes Uniform, 
Karate T-Shirt, Belt, Karate Notebook and 1st Month 

Monthly Fee:  $150.00 
 

Down Payment:  $399.00 (Two Children) 
Monthly Fee:  $250.00 

 

You may come in and try a Free Class through the week 
(Check at the Front Office 

Choose a Monday, Wednesday & Saturday Program or 
A Tuesday, Thursday & Saturday Program 

 

This is a 12-month Agreement  
And cannot be cancelled until the completion of the 12 
months.  A 30-day written notice is required before the 

initial agreement expires to cancel the automatic renewal. 
If you have questions, call 404-763-8939. 


