

## WORLD CHAMPION TONY YOUNG

All Star Karate\*TY Bo Aerobics\*All Star Kickboxing Union Square Plaza 6703 Shannon Parkway, Suite 6, Union City, Georgia 30291 404-763-8939



## Effective July 17, 2024

CLASSES	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
					C	11:30-12:00pm	
Karate 7 & Under	5:15-5:45pm	5:15-5:45pm	5:15-5:45pm	5:15-5:45pm	Vosed	11.00 12.00pm	
Karate Class I 8 & Older	5:55-6:35pm	5:55-6:35pm	5:55-6:35pm	5:55-6:35pm		12:05-12:45pm	
Yellow-Orange Belts – Yellow Belts		6:45- 7:20pm		6:45 – 7:20pm	f or S		
Sparring Strategies	7:35-8:05pm			4:30-5:15pm	Special		
Intermediate/Advance Karate	6:45 – 7:30pm	4:30-5:15pm	6:45-7:45pm		-	12:55-1:45pm	
<b>TY-BO</b> Aerobics		9:30-10:20am		9:30-10:20am	Events		
Black Belt	8:15-9:15pm	7:30-8:15PM		7:30-8:15PM	2		

ALL STAR KARATE IS: \*A Weapon To Be Respected And Used Wisely \*An Excellent Way To Develop The Body & Mind \*A Fun and Entertaining Sport

Phone: \*404-763-8939\*

www.tonyyoungkarate.com

Annual Karate Program – <u>12 Months</u>

Down Payment: \$299.00 (One Child) – Includes Uniform, Karate T-Shirt, Belt, Karate Notebook and 1<sup>st</sup> Month Monthly Fee: \$150.00

Down Payment: \$399.00 (Two Children) Monthly Fee: \$250.00

> You may come in and try a Free Class through the week (Check at the Front Office Choose a Monday, Wednesday & Saturday Program or A Tuesday, Thursday & Saturday Program

## **This is a 12-month Agreement**

And cannot be cancelled until the completion of the 12 months. A 30-day written notice is required before the initial agreement expires to cancel the automatic renewal. If you have questions, call 404-763-8939.